
New York State Board of Elections
 

September 12, 2006 Primary Vote
 

Judicial Delegate
 

Judicial Delegate 3rd JD 108th AD - Conservative 

County Candidate Candidate 

Karen L. Benedict J. 
Houston Conboy 

Part of Albany 34 52 

Part of Columbia 18 7 

Part of Greene 5 2 

Part of Rensselaer 104 120 

Total 161 181 

Judicial Delegate 7th JD 129th AD - Conservative 

County Candidate Candidate 

Thomas A. 
Lennox 

William R. 
White 

Part of Cayuga 
Part of Ontario 
Seneca 

4 

7 

8 

2 

14 

38 

Total 19 54 



Judicial Delegate 8th JD 140th AD - Independence 

County Candidate Candidate Candidate Candidate Candidate Candidate 

Part of Erie 
Part of Niagara 

Total 

Joseph H.Charles F.Robert C. 
Vacanti Swanick, Jr. Emminger, Jr. 

506653 

253227 

759880 

Leon 
Szczerbinski 

38 

49 

87 

John J. 
Butcher 

41 

36 

77 

Matthew D. 
MacNeil 

36 

35 

71 

Judicial Delegate 8th JD 142nd AD - Independence 

County 

Part of Erie 

Candidate 

William W. 
Rooney 

64 

CandidateCandidate 

Ryan B. Theodor Emitt 
Evans, IIIRooney 

3947 

CandidateCandidate Candidate 

Anthony J.Janet A.Paul A. 
Nolan Occhino, Jr.Vohwinkel 

10815452 

Part of Niagara 

Total 

42 

106 

35 

82 

32 

71 

33 

85 

58 

212 

31 

139 

Judicial Delegate 8th JD 148th AD - Independence 

County 

Part of Erie 

Part of Niagara 

Total 

Candidate 

Christopher 
Drongosky 

21 

5 

26 

Candidate 

Kathleen M. 
Jeras 

37 

9 

46 

Candidate 

Jonathan A. 
Lavell 

30 

4 

34 

CandidateCandidate Candidate 

Sidney F. Carolyn R. Christina A. 
ValinDruryPietrak 

363926 

475 

404631 



Candidate Candidate 

Thomas J. Lori A. 
Kraus Pasateri 

110 130 

32 49 

142 179 

Candidate Candidate Candidate 

Nicholas M. Amy L. Shirley A. 
Pecoraro Pecoraro Pusateri 

43 37 45 

13 9 13 

56 46 58 
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